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1.1 IEC Contactors and Starters

XT  IEC Power Control

Additional Accessories 

Shunt Release

Can be used to trip the manual motor 
protector from a remote location. Can 
be fitted on the left side of manual 
motor protectors. Cannot be combined 
with the XTPAXUVR. DC: Intermittent 
operation 5 sec.

Undervoltage Release

Can be used to trip the manual motor 
protector from a remote location. Can 
be fitted on left side manual motor 
protectors. Cannot be combined with 
XTPAXSR. When combined with a circuit 
breaker, it can be used as emergency-stop 
device to IEC/EN 60204.

Current Limiter 2

The XTPAXCL enhances the switching capacity of the XT manual motor 
protectors. It can be used with the XTPB, XTPR…BC1, XTPR…DC1 for 
individual or group protections. The rated uninterrupted current is 63A for IEC 
and 25A for UL/CSA. It can be mounted next to or behind the manual motor 
protector. See Page V5-T1-179 for ratings when using the current limiter.

Notes
1   Orders must be placed in multiples of package quantity listed.
2   Max. rated operation voltage Ue = 690V, rated uninterrupted current Iu = 63A. Can be used for individual and 

group protection. For group protection and in combination with the XTPR…D order additional XTPAXIT incoming 
terminal if required. Mounting next to or behind the manual motor protector. 16–63A XTPR…D: 100 kA/400V, 10 kA/690V.

Pkg.
Qty. 1

Screw Terminal
Catalog Number

2 XTPAXSR24V50H

2 XTPAXSR48V50H

2 XTPAXSR110V50H

2 XTPAXSR120V60H

2 XTPAXSR208V60H

2 XTPAXSR220V50H

2 XTPAXSR230V50H

2 XTPAXSR240V50H

2 XTPAXSR240V60H

2 XTPAXSR380V50H

2 XTPAXSR400V50H

2 XTPAXSR415V50H

2 XTPAXSR440V60H

2 XTPAXSR480V60H

2 XTPAXSR24VDC

2 XTPAXSR48VDC

2 XTPAXSR60VDC

2 XTPAXSR110VDC

2 XTPAXSR125VDC

2 XTPAXSR220VDC

2 XTPAXSR250VDC

XTPAXSR_

Contact Sequence

C1

C2

Pkg.
Qty. 1

Screw Terminal
Catalog Number

2 XTPAXUVR24V50H

2 XTPAXUVR24V60H

2 XTPAXUVR48V50H

2 XTPAXUVR60V50H

2 XTPAXUVR110V50H

2 XTPAXUVR120V60H

2 XTPAXUVR208V60H

2 XTPAXUVR220V50H

2 XTPAXUVR230V50H

2 XTPAXUVR240V50H

2 XTPAXUVR240V60H

2 XTPAXUVR380V50H

2 XTPAXUVR400V50H

2 XTPAXUVR415V50H

2 XTPAXUVR440V60H

2 XTPAXUVR480V60H

2 XTPAXUVR600V60H

XTPAXUVR_

Contact Sequence

D1

D2

U

Description
Contact
Sequence

Pkg.
Qty. 1 Catalog Number 

To enhance the switching capacity of non-inherently 
safe 10–25A manual motor protectors to 150 kA/440V

1 XTPAXCL

XTPAXCL

L

T



Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection CA08100006E—January 2021 www.eaton.com V5-T1-233

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1.1IEC Contactors and Starters

XT  IEC Power Control

Catalog Number Selection

XT DC Contactors 

Product Selection

Two-Pole Contactors, Frame M—UL/CSA Ratings 

Note
1   Does not include lugs.

Thermal Current (lth)
Ampere Rating  Voltage

Article 
Number

Auxiliary 
Contacts Catalog Number 1

300 1000 183314 2NO–2NC XTCE300DCM22A

400 1000 186872 2NO–2NC XTCE400DCM22A

500 1000 186873 2NO–2NC XTCE500DCM22A

600 1000 183315 2NO–2NC XTCE600DCM22A

Designation
XTCE = XT line of IEC contactors

Current Ratings, DC-1
300 = 300 A
400 = 400 A
500 = 500 A
600 = 600 A

DC Frame Size
Designation

DCM = 160 mm

XTCE 300 DCM 22 A

Built-In Auxiliary 
Contact

 22 = 2NO–2NC

Coil Code
 A = 110–250 Vac 40–60 Hz 

and 110–350 Vdc 
and 24 Vdc PLC input

Frame M DC




